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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B603628
Graphite
7782-42-5
G2337101
2023-03-07
2025-03-06

Test
PARTICLE SIZE
PURITY(BASED ON TRACE METALS ANALYSIS)
TOTAL METALLIC IMPURITIES
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Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.
400-000-2637 93
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Specification
44599
99.95-100
500



